RMC150/151 DATASHEET
Two, Four, Six, and Eight Axis
Motion Controllers
The RMC150/151 delivers high-performance motion control to hydraulic, electric servo,
and pneumatic industrial applications. With powerful control modes—including dual-loop
position-pressure algorithms—and connectivity to many transducer types, the RMC
provides optimum control for a wide range of motion applications.
The RMC150/151 CPU module comes standard with Ethernet, supporting protocols such as

 General-purpose output 1
-Out 1
Ordering Information
The CPU part number is the first part of the entire controller part number. Specify RMC150E, or RMC151E for the dual-loop option.
For example, RMC150E-M2: RMC150 motion controller with 4 axes of MDT position control.
RMC150/151 DATASHEET
  p.7
 | Delta Motion | Battle Ground, WA USA | +1 360.254.8688 | deltamotion.com | p.7
MDT Module
Two Axes, Magnetostrictive Linear Displacement
Transducers
The two-axis MDT module interfaces to magnetostrictive
linear displacement transducers (MDTs) with Start/Stop
or Pulse Width Modulated (PWM) outputs. These
absolute-position transducers are especially well suited
for hydraulic applications because of their non-contact
design, robustness, modularity, and resistance to
contaminants.
Magnetostrictive linear displacement transducers with
the SSI interface provide higher resolution than
Start/Stop or PWM outputs and are supported by the
RMC SSI module.
Features:
• Two axes of MDT feedback per module
• Up to 0.001 in (25.4 µm) resolution using Start/Stop
• Up to 0.0001 in (2.54 µm) resolution using PWM
transducers with multiple recirculations
• Supports internal transducer recirculations
• Transducer length up to 398 in (10.1 m) (4 ms loop
time)
• Differential (recommended) or single-ended interface
• Two isolated, ±10V, 12-bit drive outputs per module
• Current output up to ±200mA with VC2124 converter
option
MDT Specifications
Start/Stop and PWM Interface
Axes Two per module
Return inputs Two RS-422 differential
Interrogation outputs Two RS-422 differential (External interrogation required)
ESD protection 15kV Electrostatic Discharge (ESD) protection
Resolution 0.001 in (25.4 µm) Start/Stop, 0.0001 in (2.54 µm) PWM
Count rate 120MHz
Drive Interface
Outputs Two ±10V, 5mA maximum, 12-bit DAC
Isolation 500Vac
Current Output Accessory VC2124 voltage-to-current converter output range is adjustable
from ±10mA to ±200mA in 10mA steps
Environment
Operating temperature +32 to +140°F (0 to +60°C)
Storage temperature -40 to +185°F (-40 to +85°C)
Agency compliance UL, CUL. Optional: Class I, Division 2, see pg. 17
MDT Pin-out
MDT 0 Connector  MDT 1 Connector  Drive Connector
+Int 0 + Interrogation +Int 1 + Interrogation  Drv 0 ±10V Drive Output
-Int 0 - Interrogation -Int 1 - Interrogation  Drv Cmn Drive Common
MDT Cmn Transducer Common MDT Cmn Transducer Common  Drv 1 ±10V Drive Output
+Ret 0 + Return +Ret 1 + Return  Case Chassis Ground (shield)
-Ret 0 - Return -Ret 1 - Return
Case Chassis Ground (shield) Case Chassis Ground (shield)
MDT Ordering Information
To specify an MDT interface module, insert -Mn into the part number, where n indicates the number of modules. Up to four MDT modules can
be ordered in a single RMC unit. The MDT module can be used in slots 2-5. Refer to the SSI module for Magnetostrictive LDTs with a
Synchronous Serial Interface (SSI) output.
For example, RMC150E-M2-A1: 4 axes of MDT position control and 4 analog inputs.
RMC150/151 DATASHEET